Semester 2 TT2023 2024
Room timetable - FFA E (Wk S2W12)

CELCAT

web publisher

08:00AM | 09:00AM | 10:00AM | 11:00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM | 09:00PM
C Lecture, Wk S2W12 Lecture, Wk S2W12 Lecture, Wk S2W12
O Course: HUEC 0102 Course: AGBU 3002 Course: HUEC 2009
2 Room: FFA E Room: FFA E Room: FFA E
G) Lecture, Wk S2W12 Lecture, Wk S2W12
-] Course: ENTR 3003 Course: HUEC 3007
I_ Room: FFA E Room: FFA E
Lecture, Lecture, Wk S2W12 Postgraduate, Wk S2W12
Wk S2wW12 Course: ENTR 3002 Course: AGLS 6502
U Course: Room: FFA E Room: FFA E
Q HUEC 3006
Staff:
; WEBB,
Marquitta
Room: FFA
E
Meeting, 01:00PM-03:30PM, Wk
5 S2W12
e Room: FFA E
I_ Student Association for
Nutrition and Dietetics
Lecture, Lecture, Wk S2W12
Wk S2wW12 Course: HUEC 0105
Course: Room: FFA E
D) AGCP 3012
CS Room: FFA
© E
- Lecture
LL when
there is ng
Field Trip
or Lab
- Lecture, Wk S2W12
('5 Course: HUEC 3010
U) Room: FFA E

Page 1, published 09-Apr-24 3:50:40 PM - University of the West Indies St. Augustine - CELCAT Timetabling

(continued...)



Semester 2 TT2023 2024

Room timetable - FFA E (Wk S2W12)

CELCAT

web publisher

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

09:00PM

Sun

Page 2, published 09-Apr-24 3:50:40 PM - University of the West Indies St. Augustine - CELCAT Timetabling




