Semester_2_TT2023_2024



Room timetable - FFA E (Wk S2W12)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
Mon		Lecture, Wk Course: HUE Room: FFA	JEC 0102		Lecture, Wk S2W12 Course: AGBU 3002 Room: FFA E			Lecture, Wk S2W12 Course: HUEC 2009 Room: FFA E						
Tue					Lecture, Wk Course: ENT Room: FFA	R 3003					Lecture, Wk Course: HUE Room: FFA	EC 3007		
Wed				Lecture, Wk S2W12 Course: HUEC 3006 Staff: WEBB, Marquitta Room: FFA			Lecture, Wk Course: ENT Room: FFA	R 3002		Postgradua Course: AGI Room: FFA		2		
Thu						S2W12 Room: FFA Student As	:00PM-03:30P E ssociation fo nd Dietetics							
Friday		Lecture, Wk S2W12 Course: AGCP 3012 Room: FFA E Lecture when there is no Field Trip or Lab				Lecture, Wi Course: HUI Room: FFA	EC 0105							
Sat			Lecture, Wk Course: HUE Room: FFA	EC 3010										

Semester_2_TT2023_2024



Room timetable - FFA E (Wk S2W12)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
Sun														